TOGETHER WE EVOLVE
13105 NW 47th Ave. Opa-Locka FL 33054
Tollfree: (866) 463 2467  Ph: (305) 779 0170  Fax: (305) 779 0173
Item #
JU
LY

le
s
w
it
h
d
ra
w
er
s Model Doors Drawers Shelves Top Pans
Capacity
Amps HP Volts Cabinet Dimensions
W / D / H
Shipping
(Wt. Cubes)Cu. Ft.
FST-27-8-D2-N 0 2 0 8 9.5 1.5 1/10 115 27-3/4” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 234 33
FST-48-12-D2-N 1 2 1 12 16.7 2.5 1/3 115 48-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 325 33
FST-48-12-D4-N 0 4 0 12 16.7 2.5 1/3 115 48-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 345 55
FST-60-16-D2-N 1 2 1 16 20.6 2.5 1/3 115 60-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 390 55
FST-60-16-D4-N 0 4 0 16 20.6 2.5 1/3 115 60-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 410 68
FST-72-18-D2-N 2 2 2 18 25.4 2.5 1/3 115 72-1/2” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 475 68
FST-72-18-D4-N 1 4 1 18 25.4 2.5 1/3 115 72-1/2” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 495 81
FST-72-18-D6-N 0 6 0 18 25.4 2.5 1/3 115 72-1/2” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 515 81
* Depth does not include 1” bumper. ** Height does not include 5” casters (6” overall) or 6” optional legs.
FST-60-16-D4-N
FST-72-18-D2-N
FST-27-8-D2-N